
Russellville Indians HS Golf 2024 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time  Bus 

Tuesday Mar. 26 Versailles Quad Versailles Roling Hills Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Wednesday Mar. 27 Russellville Tournament Eugene Redfield Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Thursday Mar. 28 Centralia Quad Centralia Golf Course 4:00 PM 1:30 PM
Wednesday Apr. 3 Versailles Tournament Versailles Roling Hills Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Monday Apr. 8 New Bloomfield Tournament Meadow Lake Acres Country Club 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Wednesday Apr. 10 Southern Boone Tournament Ashland Eagle Knoll Golf Course 9:00 AM 7:15 AM
Thursday Apr. 11 California Tri California Country Club 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 Harrisburg Quad LA Nickel Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:15 PM
Wednesday Apr. 17 Show Me Conference Tournament Eugene Redfield Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
Tuesday Apr. 23 Calvary Lutheran Tournament Oak Hills Golf Course 8:30 AM 7:30 AM
Thursday April 25 Eugene Quad Eugene Redfield Golf Course 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Monday May 6 District Tournament TBA TBA TBA
Mon.-Tue. May 13-14 State Championships TBA TBA TBA

Dates/Times subject to change - please check school website calendar for updates


